HUYE RALLY 2012
DRAFT_TIMING - ITINERARY

Start LEG 1 SATURDAY 08 DECEMBER 2012|
CS Liaison Total Target First Car
Tc LOCATION Dist. Dist. Dist. Time Due
TC 0 Rally start HQ 00:00 14:00
TC1 SAVEA 12.10 12.10 00:25 14:25
CS1 SAVE A- GIKONKO 22.00 00:03 14:28
TC 2 GIKONKO 0.90 22.90 00:25 14:53
CS2 GIKONKO -SAVE B 14.10 00:03 14:56
TC 2A _Regroup IN 10.80 24.90 00:25 15:21
TC 2B Regroup OUT - Service IN 00:20 15:41
service A 36.10 23.80 59.90 00:20
TC 2C _ Service OUT ~~ ~~ 16:01
RZ 1 Refuel - REFUELING ZONE 1 36.10 23.80 59.90
Distance to next refuel 36.10 23.80 59.90
TC3 SAVEA 12.10 12.10 00:25 16:26 I\
CS3 SAVE A- GIKONKO 22.00 00:03 16:29 %
TC 4 GIKONKO 0.90 22.90 00:25 16:54 =
CS4 GIKONKO-SAVE B 14.10 00:03 16:57 8
TC 4A Rearoup IN 10.80 24.90 00:25 17:22 n
TC 4B Regroup OUT -Service IN 00:50 18:12
Service B 36.10 23.80 59.90 00:20
TC4C service out ~~ 18:32
RZ 2 Refuel - REFUELING ZONE 2 36.10 23.80 59.90
Distance to next refuel 22.40 25.00 47.40
TC5 SAVEA 12.10 12.10 00:25 18:57
CS5 SAVE A- SAVE B (Night stage) 11.20 00:03 19:00
TC6 SAVEA 2.10 13.30 00:20 19:20
CS 6 SAVE A- SAVE B (Night stage) 11.20 00:03 19:23
TC 6A Rearoup IN 10.80 22.00 00:25 19:48
TC 6B Regroup OUT -Service IN 00:20 20:08
Service C 22.40 25.00 47.40 00:45
service out ~~ 20:53
TC 6C Parc Fermé - LEG 1 END 0.10 0.10 00:10 21:03
LEG 1 END TOTALS (Km) 94.60 72.70 167.30




HUYE RALLY 2012
DRAFT TIMING - ITINERARY

Start LEG 2 SUNDAY 09 DECEMBER 2012|
Cs Liaison Total Target First Car
TC  LOCATION Dist. Dist. Dist. Time Due
TC Rally LEG 2 00:00 09:00
TC7 SAVEA 12.10 12.10 00:25 09:25
CS7 SAVE A- GISAGARA 17.50 00:03 09:28
TC 8 GISAGARA 0.80 18.30 00:20 09:48
CS 8 GISAGARA- RWASAVE 9.30 00:03 09:51
TC 8A Rearoup IN 3.50 12.80 00:15 10:06
TC 8B__Regroup OUT - Service IN 00:20 10:26
service D 26.80 16.40 43.20 00:20
TC 8C Service OUT ~~ ~~ 10:46
RZ 3 Refuel - REFUELING ZONE 3 26.80 16.40 43.20
Distance to next refuel 26.80 16.40 43.20
TC9 SAVEA 12.10 12.10 00:25 11:11
CS 9 SAVE A- GISAGARA 17.50 00:03 11:14
TC 10 GISAGARA 0.80 18.30 00:20 11:34
CS 10 GISAGARA- RWASAVE 9.30 00:03 11:37
TC 10A Rearoup IN 3.50 12.80 00:15 11:52
TC 10B_Regroup OUT -Service IN 00:20 12:12
Service E 26.80 16.40 43.20 00:20
service out ~~ 12:32
RZ 4 Refuel - REFUELING ZONE 4 26.80 16.40 43.20
Distance to next refuel 2.80 1.10 3.90
TC 11 STADE 0.50 0.50 00:10 12:42
CS 11 stade -stade 1.40 00:03 12:45
TC 12 STADE 0.10 1.50 00:05 12:50
CS 12 stade -stade 1.40 00:03 12:53
TC 12A Rearoup IN 0.50 1.90 00:10 13:03
TC 12B Regroup OUT -Service IN 00:03 13:06
Service C 2.80 1.10 3.90 00:20
service out ~~ 13:26
TC 12C Parc Fermé - LEG 2 END 0.10 0.10 00:10 13:36
LEG 2 END TOTALS (Km) 56.40 34.00 90.40
RALLY END TOTAL (KM) 151.00 106.70 257.70




